
Spera Ebbasta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 4 7 3 4 3 7 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 6 1 0 3 1 3 9

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 4 6 2 0 3 6 3 4 3 7 3 2 3 5 3 8 3 0 3 4

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 4 4 2 2 3 7 1 3 3 4 1 0 3 6 2 3 2 0 3 6

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 2 0 3 4 2 3 2 0 1 1 3 6 2 1 3 4 1 0 3 6

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 28 46 1,64

Bacco Eros 01/2138 30 42 1,40

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 24 35 1,46

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 22 25 1,14

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 9 4 0,44

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 10 3 0,30

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 0 0 0,00

Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 3 6 3 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 2 3 9 3 7

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 3 7 3 7 3 1 3 5 3 9 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 9 3 4

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 9 3 4 1 0 3 3 3 6 3 3 1 2 0 0 3 9 3 6

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 3 6 3 1 2 2 2 0 2 6 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 2

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 1 1

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Zanni Samuele (01/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 30 65 2,17

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 30 57 1,90

Piva Mattia 01/2168 23 42 1,83

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 19 22 1,16

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 12 8 0,67

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 6 4 0,67

Zanni Samuele 01/2234 0 0 0,00

Tira&Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 3 3 7 3 9 3 4

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 3 7 3 2 3 7 3 7 1 0 3 5 3 4 3 9 3 4 3 5

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 3 7 3 2 3 5 3 7 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 6

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 1

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 3 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0

Targa Marco (01/1907) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorio Loris 01/1908 24 52 2,17

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 28 50 1,79

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 30 49 1,63

Natale Daniele 01/1829 14 11 0,79

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 17 11 0,65

Targa Marco 01/1907 7 9 1,29

The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gemo Giuliano (01/2210) 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 4

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 3 1 3 6 3 7 3 3 3 1 3 0 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3

Polato Sara (01/2086) 3 0 3 0 3 1 3 1 3 0 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 3 2 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gemo Giuliano 01/2210 30 62 2,07

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 30 36 1,20

Polato Sara 01/2086 30 21 0,70

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 30 15 0,50



I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 0 0 3 8 3 4 3 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 4

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 3 3 0 0 1 2 3 6 1 2 2 1 3 9 0 0 3 2 3 4

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 3 0 3 6 3 3 3 5 2 1 1 0 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 3 0 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 0

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 3 1 3 3 3 0 3 2

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Fortin  Alessandro (01/2065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 20 34 1,70

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 19 29 1,53

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 22 23 1,05

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 16 11 0,69

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 18 10 0,56

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 16 5 0,31

Fortin  Alessandro 01/2065 5 4 0,80

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 1 0 0,00

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 8

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 3 9 3 7 3 6 2 1 3 7 2 4 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 5

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 7 3 9 1 3 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 2 6 2 6 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 3 9 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degan Nicola 01/1219 30 81 2,70

Baretta Andrea 01/385 28 63 2,25

Aggio Devis 01/805 20 56 2,80

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 16 47 2,94

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 18 47 2,61

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 7 1 0,14

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 1 0 0,00


